

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT APPEAL No.612 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	16.6.2025	<p><b><u>NJS, J &amp; TRR, J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>W.A.No.612 of 2025</u></b></p> <p>Post the matter before the other Bench, in which TRR,J is not a member, after obtaining necessary orders from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice.</p> <p><i>vasu</i></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p>	